Form 16576209
Edition 1
May 2005
Air Grinders
TA, TXA, TX and TXD
Product Information
Especificaciones del producto
Spécifications du produit

Product Specifications
Model
Free
Speed Arbor Size Wheel
Type
Wheel
Diameter
Maximum
Wheel
Thickness
Guard Part
Number
rpm inch (mm) inch (mm)
TX180RH63 18,000 3/8"-24 1 3 (76) 1/2 (12.7) LE2-931
TXD180RH63 18,000 3/8"-24 1 3 (76) 1/2 (12.7) LE2-931
TA180RP63 18,000 3/8"-24 27 3 (76) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-3
TA180RP63L 20,000 3/8"-24 27 3 (76) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-3
TA180RH64 18,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA180RH64C 18,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA180RH64L 18,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA150RH64 15,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA150RH64C 15,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA150RH64L 15,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA120RP64 12,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA120RP64C 12,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA120RP64L 12,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA120FP64 12,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TA90FP64 9,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA160RH64 16,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA160RH64C 16,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA160RH64L 16,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA140RH64 14,000 3/8"-24 1 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA140RP64 14,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA135RP64 13,500 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA135RP64C 13,500 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
TXA135RP64L 13,500 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4) AG20-106-4
4 Form 16576209-Edition 1
Installation and Lubrication
Size air supply line to ensure tool's maximum operating pressure (PMAX) at tool inlet.  Drain condensate from
valve(s) at low point(s) of piping, air filter and compressor tank daily. Install a properly sized Safety Air Fuse